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The Bealaurants T You©

Mattina's Pizzeria Sheridan

Fresh Baked Pizza
Half Cheese Pizza (8 squares$12.82
Option to add additional toppings
Whole Cheese Pizza (16 $23.29
squares)
Option to add additional toppings
Party Cheese Pizza (30 $33.93
squares)
Option to add additional toppings
Slice of Cheese and Pepporoni$3.57

Specialty Pizza

Deluxe Pizza $18.69
Cheese, pepperoni, mushroom,
onion, olive, or anchovy, sweet
pepper
Veggie Pizza $18.69

Cheese, mushrooms, sweet
pepper, tomatoes, onion, and choice
of olives (green or black)

White Pizza $17.24

Cheese, garlic, mushroom, onion,
tomatoes

5 Cheese Pizza $16.33

No sauce, imported Romano and
Fontinella, Mozzarella, Monterey
Jack, and Cheddar cheese

5 Cheese Steak Pizza $18.39

Imported Romano and Fontinella,
Mozzarella, Monterey Jack and
Cheddar cheeses, steak, onions, and
sweet or hot peppers

Hawaiian Pizza
Cheese, ham, and pineapple
Sicilian Pizza

Grated cheese, garlic, onions,

chopped tomatoes
Eggplant Parmesan Pizza

Sauce, eggplant, imported

Romano and mozzarella
Chicken Finger Parmesan
Pizza

Sauce, chicken fingers, imported

Romano and mozzarella
Buffalo Chicken Finger Pizza $18.34

Bleu cheese, chicken fingers,
mozzarella, Monterey Jack and
cheddar cheese, and medium sauce

Chicken Broccoli Pizza $18.34

Bleu cheese, mozzarella, Monterey
Jack and cheddar, broccoli, and
chicken

$15.70
$14.89

$17.19

$17.19

Meatball Parmesan Pizza  $18.34
Sauce, meatballs, imported
Romano and mozzarella
Munchies
Garlic Bread $4.59

Garlic Bread With Mozzarella $5.74
Garlic Bread With Tomato & $6.33
Mozzarella Sticks With Sauce $6.89
(6)

Pizza Fingers With Sauce (5) $7.19
Hot Cheddar Poppers With ~ $6.89
Bleu Cheese (6)

Boneless Wings

Single Boneless Wings (15) $12.59
Double Boneless Wings (30) $21.79
Triple Boneless Wings (45) $29.89
Bucket Boneless Wings (60) $41.39
Chicken Wings
Single Wings (12) $15.81
Double Wings (24) $28.74
Triple Wings (36) $40.81
Bucket Wings (50) $55.76
Chicken Fingers
Single Chicken Fingers (6) $11.79
Double Chicken Fingers (12) $22.43
Triple Chicken Fingers (18)  $31.91
Bucket Chicken Fingers (24) $43.70
Salads
Small Chef Salad $5.18

Serves 1-2. Lettuce, tomatoes, chi
chi beans, onions, croutons
Large Chef Salad
Serves 2-4. Lettuce, tomatoes, chi
chi beans, onions, croutons
Party Chef Salad
Serves 20-25. Lettuce, tomatoes,
chi chi beans, onions, croutons
Small Grilled Chicken Salad
Serves 1-2. Grilled chicken breast,
lettuce, tomatoes, chi chi beans,
onions, croutons
Large Grilled Chicken Salad
Serves 2-4. Grilled chicken breast,
lettuce, tomatoes, chi chi beans,
onions, croutons
Party Grilled Chicken Salad
Serves 20-25. Grilled chicken
breast, lettuce, tomatoes, chi chi
beans, onions, croutons
Small Tuna Salad
Serves 1-2. Tuna, lettuce,
tomatoes, chi chi beans, onions,
croutons
Large Tuna Salad
Serves 2-4. Tuna, lettuce,
tomatoes, chi chi beans, onions,
croutons
Small Antipasto
Serves 1-2. Lettuce, green and
black olives, ham, salami, pepperoni,
mozzarella cheese, and tomatoes
Large Antipasto
Serves 2-4. Lettuce, green and
black olives, ham, salami, pepperoni,
mozzarella cheese, and tomatoes
Party Antipasto
Serves 20-25. Lettuce, green and
black olives, ham, salami, pepperoni,
mozzarella cheese, and tomatoes

Cold Subs
Ham Sub

Cheese, lettuce, tomato

Cappicola Subpage 1

$6.84

$27.59

$7.99

$10.93

$52.89

$6.33

$8.34

$7.99

$10.93

$52.89

$7.36
$7.36

Hot Subs

Steak Sub
Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Steak, Peppers, & Onions Sub
Cheese
Steak Hoagie Deluxe Sub
Cheese, sweet peppers, onions,
lettuce, tomato
Sausage Sub
Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Sausage, Peppers, & Onions
Sub
Cheese
Sausage Hoagie Deluxe Sub
Cheese, sweet peppers, onions,
lettuce, tomato
Sausage & Steak BomberSub
Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Sausage & Steak Bomber
Deluxe Sub
Cheese, sweet peppers, onion,
lettuce, tomato
Hot Italian Stallion Sub
Cheese, sausage, cappicola,
salami, hot peppers, onion, hot sauce
Royal Sub
Cheese, sausage, cappicola,
lettuce, tomato
Cheese Burger Sub
Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Cheese Burger Club Sub
Cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato
Cheese Burger Deluxe Sub
Cheese, sweet peppers, onion,
lettuce, tomato
Chicken Finger Sub
Choice of sauce, cheese, lettuce,
tomato
Chicken Finger Club Sub
Cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato
Chicken Breast Sub
Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Cheese Sub
Lettuce, tomato
Egg, Peppers, & Onions Sub
Cheese
Egg, Pepperoni, & Onions Sub
Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Fish Sub
Lettuce, tomato, tartar
Stinger Sub
Chicken fingers, choice of sauce,
steak, cheese, lettuce, tomato

Baked Subs

Chicken Parmesan Sub
Mozzarella cheese, sauce
Steak Parmesan Sub
Mozzarella cheese, sauce
Sausage Parmesan Sub
Mozzarella cheese, sauce
Eggplant Parmesan Sub
Mozzarella cheese, sauce
Pizza Sub

Cheese, pepperoni

$7.65
$7.65
$7.88

$7.65
$7.65

$7.88

$8.28
$8.68

$8.68

$7.88

$7.65
$8.17
$7.88

$8.34

$8.80
$8.45
$7.36
$7.36
$7.65
$7.48
$9.95

$8.34
$7.71
$7.71
$7.48
$7.19



Deep Fried Raviolis With Sauc&8.34
(12)M

Potato Skins With Cheese $8.91
Bacon, & Sour Cream (6)

Fries $4.31
Onion Rings $4.89

Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Salami Sub
Cheese, lettuce, tomato

Assorted Sub

Ham, cappicola, salami, turkey,

turkey, cheese, lettuce, tomato

Turkey Sub

Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Turkey Club Sub

Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato
Ham & Turkey Club Sub

Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato
BLT Sub

Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato
Tuna Sub

Cheese, lettuce, tomato
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$7.36
$7.65

$7.36
$7.65
$7.65
$7.36
$7.36

Meatball Sub
Mozzarella cheese, sauce

$7.71



