

716-631-2222

http://www.takeoutcab.com Mattina's Pizzeria Sheridan

Fresh Baked Pizza	Boneless Wings	Hot Subs
Half Cheese Pizza (8 squares\$12.82	Single Boneless Wings (15) \$12.59	Steak Sub \$7.65
Option to add additional toppings Whole Cheese Pizza (16 \$23.29	Double Boneless Wings (30) \$21.79	Cheese, lettuce, tomato Steak, Peppers, & Onions Sub \$7.65
Whole Cheese Pizza (16 \$23.29 squares)	Triple Boneless Wings (45) \$29.89	Steak, Peppers, & Onions Sub \$7.65
Option to add additional toppings	Bucket Boneless Wings (60) \$41.39	Steak Hoagie Deluxe Sub \$7.88
Party Cheese Pizza (30 \$33.93	Chicken Wings	Cheese, sweet peppers, onions,
squares)	Single Wings (12) \$15.81	lettuce, tomato
Option to add additional toppings	Double Wings (24) \$28.74	Sausage Sub \$7.65 Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Slice of Cheese and Pepporon\$3.57	Triple Wings (36) \$40.81	Sausage, Peppers, & Onions \$7.65
Specialty Pizza	Bucket Wings (50) \$55.76	Sub
Deluxe Pizza \$18.69	Chicken Fingers	Cheese
Cheese, pepperoni, mushroom,		Sausage Hoagie Deluxe Sub \$7.88 Cheese, sweet peppers, onions,
onion, olive, or anchovy, sweet	Single Chicken Fingers (6) \$11.79 Double Chicken Fingers (12) \$22.43	lettuce, tomato
pepper Veggie Pizza \$18.69	Triple Chicken Fingers (18) \$31.91	Sausage & Steak BomberSub \$8.28
Cheese, mushrooms, sweet	Bucket Chicken Fingers (24) \$43.70	Cheese, lettuce, tomato
pepper, tomatoes, onion, and choice	Buoket emoker i ingers (24) \$\psi 40.70	Sausage & Steak Bomber \$8.68
of olives (green or black)	Salads	Deluxe Sub
White Pizza \$17.24 Cheese, garlic, mushroom, onion,	Small Chef Salad \$5.18	Cheese, sweet peppers, onion, lettuce, tomato
tomatoes	Serves 1-2. Lettuce, tomatoes, chi	Hot Italian Stallion Sub \$8.68
5 Cheese Pizza \$16.33	chi beans, onions, croutons Large Chef Salad \$6.84	Cheese, sausage, cappicola,
No sauce, imported Romano and	Large Chef Salad \$6.84 Serves 2-4. Lettuce, tomatoes, chi	salami, hot peppers, onion, hot sauce
Fontinella, Mozzarella, Monterey Jack, and Cheddar cheese	chi beans, onions, croutons	Royal Sub \$7.88 Cheese, sausage, cappicola,
5 Cheese Steak Pizza \$18.39	Party Chef Salad \$27.59	lettuce, tomato
Imported Romano and Fontinella,	Serves 20-25. Lettuce, tomatoes,	Cheese Burger Sub \$7.65
Mozzarella, Monterey Jack and	chi chi beans, onions, croutons Small Grilled Chicken Salad \$7.99	Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Cheddar cheeses, steak, onions, and sweet or hot peppers	Serves 1-2. Grilled chicken breast,	Cheese Burger Club Sub \$8.17
Hawaiian Pizza \$15.70	lettuce, tomatoes, chi chi beans,	Cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato Cheese Burger Deluxe Sub \$7.88
Cheese, ham, and pineapple	onions, croutons	Cheese, sweet peppers, onion,
Sicilian Pizza \$14.89	Large Grilled Chicken Salad \$10.93	lettuce, tomato
Grated cheese, garlic, onions, chopped tomatoes	Serves 2-4. Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomatoes, chi chi beans,	Chicken Finger Sub \$8.34
Eggplant Parmesan Pizza \$17.19	onions, croutons	Choice of sauce, cheese, lettuce, tomato
Sauce, eggplant, imported	Party Grilled Chicken Salad \$52.89	Chicken Finger Club Sub \$8.80
Romano and mozzarella	Serves 20-25. Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomatoes, chi chi	Cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato
Chicken Finger Parmesan \$17.19	beans, onions, croutons	Chicken Breast Sub \$8.45
Pizza Sauce, chicken fingers, imported	Small Tuna Salad \$6.33	Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Romano and mozzarella	Serves 1-2. Tuna, lettuce,	Cheese Sub \$7.36
Buffalo Chicken Finger Pizza \$18.34	tomatoes, chi chi beans, onions, croutons	Lettuce, tomato Egg, Peppers, & Onions Sub \$7.36
Bleu cheese, chicken fingers,	Large Tuna Salad \$8.34	Cheese
mozzarella, Monterey Jack and cheddar cheese, and medium sauce	Serves 2-4. Tuna, lettuce,	Egg, Pepperoni, & Onions Sub \$7.65
Chicken Broccoli Pizza \$18.34	tomatoes, chi chi beans, onions, croutons	Cheese, lettuce, tomato
Bleu cheese, mozzarella, Monterey	Small Antipasto \$7.99	Fish Sub \$7.48
Jack and cheddar, broccoli, and chicken	Serves 1-2. Lettuce, green and	Lettuce, tomato, tartar Stinger Sub \$9.95
Meatball Parmesan Pizza \$18.34	black olives, ham, salami, pepperoni,	Chicken fingers, choice of sauce,
Sauce, meatballs, imported	mozzarella cheese, and tomatoes Large Antipasto \$10.93	steak, cheese, lettuce, tomato
Romano and mozzarella	Serves 2-4. Lettuce, green and	Baked Subs
Munchica	black olives, ham, salami, pepperoni,	
Munchies Carlie Broad	mozzarella cheese, and tomatoes	Chicken Parmesan Sub \$8.34 Mozzarella cheese, sauce
Garlic Bread \$4.59 Garlic Bread With Mozzarella \$5.74	Party Antipasto \$52.89 Serves 20-25. Lettuce, green and	Steak Parmesan Sub \$7.71
Garlic Bread With Mozzarella \$3.74 Garlic Bread With Tomato & \$6.33	black olives, ham, salami, pepperoni,	Mozzarella cheese, sauce
Mozzarella Sticks With Sauce \$6.89	mozzarella cheese, and tomatoes	Sausage Parmesan Sub \$7.71
(6)	Cold Subs	Mozzarella cheese, sauce
Pizza Fingers With Sauce (5) \$7.19	Cold Subs	Eggplant Parmesan Sub \$7.48 Mozzarella cheese, sauce
Hot Cheddar Poppers With \$6.89	Ham Sub \$7.36 Cheese, lettuce, tomato	Pizza Sub \$7.19
Bleu Cheese (6)	Cappicola Sub _{page 1} \$7.36	Cheese, pepperoni
• •	page 1	

Deep Fried Raviolis With Sauc \$8.34		Cheese, lettuce, tomato		Meatball Sub	\$7.71
(12)M		Salami Sub	\$7.36	Mozzarella cheese, sauce	
Potato Skins With Cheese Bacon, & Sour Cream (6)	\$8.91	Cheese, lettuce, tomato			
	•	Assorted Sub	\$7.65		
	¢4 24	Ham, cappicola, salami, turkey,			
Fries	\$4.31	turkey, cheese, lettuce, tomato			
Onion Rings \$4.89	\$4.89	Turkey Sub	\$7.36		
		Cheese, lettuce, tomato			
		Turkey Club Sub	\$7.65		
		Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato			
		Ham & Turkey Club Sub	\$7.65		
		Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato	·		
		BLT Sub	\$7.36		
		Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato	Ψσ		
		Tuna Sub	\$7.36		
		Taria Gab	Ψ1.00		

Cheese, lettuce, tomato